Zilog - Z8E00110PEC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Z8E001
ZiLOG Z8Plus OTP Microcontroller
ORDERING INFORMATION
For fast results, contact your local ZiLOG sales office for
assistance in ordering the part(s) required.
Standard Temperature
18-Pin DIP Z8E00110SSC
18-Pin SOIC Z8E00110HSC
20-Pin SSOP Z8E00110PSC
Extended Temperature
18-Pin DIP Z8E00110PEC
18-Pin SOIC Z8E00110SEC
20-Pin SSOP Z8E00110HEC
Codes
Preferred Package P = Plastic DIP
Longer Lead Time S = SOIC
H = SSOP